
LOT 2 BLOCK A WISE ESTATE S/D.

WD 1022-1742. WD 1077-1342. WD 1

JETHRO MARGARET
146 SW WISE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03113-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/10/2025 chuck 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

227,297
8,547
35,000

270,844
117,525
153,319

HX HB WX 55,722
97,597

270,844
0

273,786

1276/0414 6/16/2014 WD Q I 01 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES CLAYTON JR & SU

JOHN F & MARGARET J

1077/1342 3/14/2006 WD Q V 53,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL SHELBO

JAMES CLAYTON JR & 
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000053132 Roof Replacement 14,760 05/19/2025

25241 SFR 550 11/20/2006

2015HX Base Yr

146 SW WISE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,198 113.8500 127.51 280,267 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.90 81.10

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1721

BAS 1,721 100 1,721 177,970

FGR 506 55 278 28,748

FOP 38 30 11 1,138

FSP 120 40 48 4,963

FSP 140 40 56 5,791

FSP 209 40 84 8,687

2,734 2,198 227,297

BAS= W14 N2 FSP= N8 W25 FSP= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 E15 N2  R3
U3  E4  D3 R3 $ L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  S2 W27 S32 FGR= S22 E23 N22
W23$ E23 FOP= S6 E7 N2 W1 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E12 N4 E10 N32$ FSP=
N10 W14 S10 E14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,309.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,927

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 6.50 6.50 75 2009 2009 3 75 1,950

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 750

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

8,547

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


